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Quadratmeter Wohnung 13

Bad 
Flur
Schlafen
Abstellraum
Wohnen | Essen
Kochen
Terrasse | Balkon 1/4

qm
qm
qm
qm
qm
qm
qm

  5,33
  3,95
12,59
  3,07
25,71
15,34
  6,72

Gesamt 72,71    qm

N

Staffelgeschoss links, Wohnung 13

Maße sind eigenverantwortlich zu prüfen

M: 1:100

Klimaschutzsiedlung 
    Spyckstraße 98
  in 47533 Kleve

Wohnfläche: 73 qm


